
 

 

Drinks List 
Draught Beer 

Leo Sml 90 bht 
Leo Lge 160 bht 

Chang Sml 100 bht 
Chang Lge 160 bht 

 

Beer 
Leo Sml 90 baht 

Chang Sml 90 baht 
Singha Sml 100 baht 

Heineken Sml 100 baht 
San Mig/Singh Lite 

Bit Buger  
Erdinger Wheat 

Somersby Apple Cider 
Moose Apple Cider 

Frank Furter Apple Cider 
 

Sml 
Sml 
Sml 
Sml 
Sml 
Sml 

120 baht 
190 baht 
210 baht 
140 baht 
140 baht 
380 baht 

 
Wine 

                 Red/White                                  Glass                                      170 baht 
               Various Bottles                              from                                       900 baht 

 
Soft Drinks 

Coke Can 60 baht 
Diet Coke Can 60 baht 

Orange Fanta Can 60 baht 
Lemon Soda Can 60 baht 

Sprite Can 60 baht 
Shark/Redbull (carbonated) Can 90 baht 

Redbull (Thai Style) 
Tonic Low Calorie 

Bottle 
Glass/Bottle 

80 baht 
90/220 baht 

 
Water 

Chang Bottle 500ml 25 baht 
 


